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Additional Family Assistance

Distance Learning Reflections

Instructional Preferences

Preparing for Return to School

296 responses

71%

58%

21%

33%
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Additional Family Assistance

Your average

1%

296 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: What best describes your family’s food situation? Q.2: How concerned are you about child care if a form
of distance learning continues in the fall?
We’re okay for food 92% _ 271
right now without Not at all concerned 44% _ 127
support from the Slightly concerned 13% 38
school district
Somewhat concerned 17% 48
We’re okay, and are 6% 18
H O,
relying on the school Quite concerned 1% 32
district for support Extremely concerned 16% - 45
We need more 1% 4
support from the Favorable: 57%
school district right
now
Favorable: 92%
Q.3: What best describes your child's typical internet Q.4: How likely is it that someone will be able to
access? provide learning support to your child if a form of
distance learning continues in the fall?
My child has reliable 82% || N N I 233
access to high-speed Extremely likely 28% - 81
internet Quite likely 26% 77
My child has reliable 18% 53 Somewnhat likely 24% 70
internet access, but it ) .
is slow Slightly likely 12% 34

My child doesnot 0% O Notatall likely 10% [} 30

have reliable access
to the internet

Favorable: 549%

Favorable: 82%
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Additional Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: Which school does your child attend?

Carl L. Dixson Primary 27% [ 79
School

Alice E. Grady 46% [N 135

Elementary School

Alexander Hamilton 43% [N 128

Junior/Senior High
School
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Distance Learning Reflections

Your average

58%

296 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: During distance learning in the spring, how clear
was the communication from your child’s school
regarding distance learning?

Extremely clear 21% -60

Quite clear 39% 13
Somewhat clear 19% 56
Slightly clear 13% 38

Notatallclear 8% [ 23

Favorable: 60%

Q.3: During distance learning in the spring, how
challenging was your child’s schoolwork?

Not at all challenging 12% [l 34

Q.2: During distance learning in the spring, how easy
was it to get in contact with your child’s teacher if you
needed to?

Extremely easy 44% || NN 127

Quite easy 30% 86
Somewhat easy 13% 38
Slightly easy 6% 17
Not at all easy 4% I n
Not applicable 3% I 9

Favorable: 76%

Q.4: During distance learning in the spring, how
engaged was your child with their schoolwork?

Extremely engaged 13% -38

Slightly challenging 28% - 81

Somewhat 33% [ 93

challenging

Quite challenging 18% - 52

Quite engaged 33%
Somewhat engaged 28%
Slightly engaged 16%
Not at all engaged 9%

95
80

Extremely challenging 9% .26

Q.5: During distance learning in the spring, how often
did your child interact with their teacher?

Almost every day 18% - 51

Frequently 31% 89
Sometimes 27% 79
Once in a while 17% 48

Almost never 7% l21

Favorable: 49%
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Instructional Preferences

Your average

21%

296 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Alternating days between in-person learning and Q.2: Alternating weeks between in-person learning
distance learning and distance learning

Extremely preferred 1% . 31 Extremely preferred 4% I 13

Quite preferred 13% 38 Quite preferred 10% 29
Somewhat preferred 21% 62 Somewhat preferred 15% 43
Slightly preferred 18% 52 Slightly preferred 23% 68
Not at all preferred 38% - m Not at all preferred 48% _ 142
Favorable: 23% Favorable: 14%

Q.3: Staggered start and dismissal times by grade
level

Extremely preferred 10% .30

Quite preferred 16% 47
Somewhat preferred 15% 44
Slightly preferred 15% 43

Not at all preferred 44% _ 129
Favorable: 26%
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Preparing for Return to School

Your average

33%

296 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How would you like your child’s school to

communicate with you?

Phone 12%
Email 36%
Text 35%
App 14%

Website 3%
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Q.3: Assuming appropriate safety measures are in
place, what is your preference for how your child
returns to school in the fall?

All in-person learning 20%

A mix of in-person 45%
and distance learning

All distance learning 35%
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I

B 103

Q.5: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how

concerned are you about your child’s physical health?

Not at all concerned 4%
Slightly concerned 12%
Somewhat concerned 18%
Quite concerned 18%

Extremely concerned 47%

2

36
53
54

I <o

Favorable: 16%

Q.2: How often would you like your child’s school to

communicate with you?

Daily 39%
2-3 times a week 38%
Once aweek 21%

Once in a while 2%
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N

Q.4: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
comfortable are you having your child return to the

school building?

Extremely comfortable 3% |9

Quite comfortable 13%

Somewhat 21%
comfortable

Slightly comfortable 24%
Not at all comfortable 39%

39
63

71

Favorable: 16%

Q.6: Does your child or anyone in your household
have health concerns that would prevent your child
from returning to in-person learning?

No 66%

o

ves 34% [ o0
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